Suction cups VAS/VASB
Subject to change – 2010/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups
Key features
Product overview
Suction gripper and suction cup Festo vacuum suction grippers offer
outstanding functionality and quality.
An extensive range of modular suction

2010/01 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups VAS
Type code
VAS — 30 — x — NBR
Type
VAS Suction cup
Suction cup∅ [mm]
1 1
2 2
5 5
8 8
10 10
15 15
30 30
40 40
55 55
75 75
100 100
125 125
Connection sizes
M3 M3 thread
M5 M5 thread
x Gx thread
¼ G¼ thread
y Gy thread
Materials
NBR Nitrile rubber
PUR Polyurethane
SI Silicone
-H- Note
Possible combinations can be found
in the ordering data.
Subject to change – 2010/016 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups VAS
Technical data
Function -Q- Temperature range
–20 … +200 °C
-N- Diameter
1 … 125 mm
General technical data
Suction cup
∅
Design Vacuum port Type of
mounting
Nominal size Effective
suction cup
Shore
hardness
Breakaway
force at 70%
Weight
g p
∅ vacuum NBR PUR SI
[mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [g] [g] [g]
1 Vacuum port M3 Screw-in 0.4 0.8 55±5 0.035 1 – –
2
p
on top, M3 thread 1 1.6 55±5 0.14 11 – –
5
p,
round, M5 1.5 4 55±5 0.9 2 – –
8
,
standard M51) 2 5.5 73 1.6 4 4 2
10 M5 2 8 73 4.5 3 3 3
15 Gx 3 12 73 7.9 11 11 6
30 Gx 3 25 73 34 13 13 7
40 G¼ 4 32 73 56 26 27 13
55 G¼ 4 44 73 106 32 32 16
75 G¼ 4 60 73 197 76 78 36
100 G¼ 4 85 73 397 138 142 67
125 Gy 7 105 73 606 152 148 148
1) VAS-8-M5-S: Barbed fittings for 3 mm plastic tubing, lateral connection